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Women / 4 / Older
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lyla Martinez538
Byers Roseville

9.200 8.950 9.7259.600 37.475
1 5 2 1 1 

1 

Kristina Litvinova536
Byers Roseville

8.825 9.100 9.5009.800 37.225
7 3 1 2 2 

2 

Makena Brock530
Byers Roseville

8.875 9.200 9.1009.400 36.575
6 1 4 5 3 

3 

Daphne Reuss523
Galaxy

9.125 8.800 9.2009.150 36.275
2 7T 6 3 4 

4 

Emily Palley539
Byers Roseville

8.950 8.775 8.8259.075 35.625
4 9 8 10 5 

5 

Alexandra Maki537
Byers Roseville

8.925 8.800 9.0008.400 35.125
5 7T 14 6T 6 

6 

Sydney Bandelin512
Deltchev

8.525 8.850 9.0008.700 35.075
11 6 11 6T 7 

7 

Cady Pollard522
Galaxy

9.000 9.000 8.5508.425 34.975
3 4 13 12 8 

8 

Ashlynn Pechar541
Byers Roseville

8.625 7.850 8.9009.550 34.925
9 15 3 9 9 

9 

Olivia Robertson524
Galaxy

8.575 8.450 9.1758.625 34.825
10 11 12 4 10 

10 

Christina Bajkowski519
Galaxy

8.650 8.400 8.9508.750 34.750
8 12 10 8 11 

11 

Ahma Masselink507
Davis Diamonds

7.850 9.175 8.4008.900 34.325
14 2 9 13 12 

12 

Sofia Patriquin508
Davis Diamonds

7.325 8.750 8.6759.350 34.100
15 10 5 11 13 

13 

Amelia Thacker509
Davis Diamonds

8.000 7.900 7.9509.125 32.975
12 14 7 15 14 

14 

Josie McIntosh515
Deltchev

7.900 8.200 8.3758.375 32.850
13 13 15 14 15 

15 
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